T a p e r  A d a p t e r s
Endmill and Facemill
Styles Available
Available in CAT40 &
CAT50 Sizes
KYO-CAT
2
•	 Made from 8620 Alloy Steel

CAT40 Endmill Holder
Dimensions (in)
Suggested
Retail PricePart Number Stock
I.D.
(A)
O.D.
(B)
Gage Length
(C)
Tool Depth
(D)
Set Screw
(E) Fig.
KYO-CAT40- EM.500-1.75 Þ 0.500 1.375 1.750 N/A 7/16-20 2 $109
EM.625-1.75 Þ 0.625 1.500 1.750 2.100 9/16-18 2 $109
EM.75-1.75 Þ 0.750 1.750 1.750 2.500 5/8-18 2 $109
EM1.0-1.75 Þ 1.000 1.750 1.750 2.600 5/8-18 2 $109
EM1.25-2.5 Þ 1.250 2.500 2.500 2.750 3/4-16 1 $114
EM1.5-4.0 Þ 1.500 2.620 4.000 3.000 2x – 3/4-16 2� $129
5/8” - 11
Fig.1
1.375”
5/8” - 11

Dimensions (in)
Part Number Stock
I.D.
(A)
O.D.
(B)
Gage Length
(C)
Tool Depth
(D)
Set Screw
(E) Fig.
Suggested
Retail Price
KYO-CAT50- EM.500-3.0 Þ 0.500 1.375 3.000 N/A 7/16-20 1 $169
EM.625-3.0 Þ 0.625 1.500 3.000 N/A 9/16-18 1 $169
EM.75-3.0 Þ 0.750 1.750 3.000 N/A 5/8-18 1 $169
EM1.0-4.0 Þ 1.000 1.900 4.000 2.750 5/8-18 1 $179
EM1.25-4.0 Þ 1.250 2.500 4.000 2.750 3/4-16 1 $179
EM1.5-4.5 Þ 1.500 2.750 4.500 3.000 2x – 3/4-16 1 $189
EM2.0-5.0 Þ 2.000 3.500 5.000 3.500 2x – 1.0-14 2� $214
1” - 8
Fig.1
1.375”